Woodlands Primary School

Governors Attendance 2022/2023

Attendance log 2022/2023

11/7/2023

23/5/2023

28/3/2023

31/1/2023

6/12/2022

11/10/2022

Chris Marchant (Co-Chair)

Clare Cotton

Dr Victoria Carr (Head Teacher)

Hannah Mather

Katie Lee

Rachel Ella Simkins

Tracey Sadler

Darryl Pickering

David Hardick (Co-Chair)

Katie Prescot

Kellie Hutton

Sue Moss (in attendance)

Sharon Liversey (in attendance)
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Key

Y - Yes attended meeting
AA - Apology accepted
ANA -Apology not accepted

NS - No show and no apology received

Total

6/6
5/6
6/6
5/6
2/6
5/6
6/6
3/6
3/6
1/6
4/6
6/6
6/6




