Woodlands Primary School

Governors Attendance 2022/2023



11/7/2023	23/5/2023	28/3/2023	31/1/2023	6/12/2022	11/10/2022	Total
Υ	Y	Y	Υ	Y	Υ	6/6
Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	AA	Υ	5/6
Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	6/6
Υ	Υ	AA	Υ	Υ	Υ	5/6
AA	Υ	AA	Υ	AA	AA	2/6
Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	AA	5/6
Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	6/6
Υ	AA	AA	AA	Υ	Υ	3/6
AA	AA	Υ	Υ	Υ	AA	3/6
Υ	AA	Υ	AA	AA	AA	1/6
AA	AA	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	4/6
Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	6/6
Υ	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	6/6
	•	•				
						1
	Y Y Y Y AA Y Y AA Y AA Y AA Y	Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y AA AA	Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y AA AA AA AA AA	Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y AA Y AA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y AA AA AA AA AA AA Y AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y AA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y AA AA AA Y Y AA AA AA AA AA AA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Y Y Y Y AA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y AA Y AA AA AA AA Y Y Y Y Y AA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y AA AA AA Y Y AA AA AA AA AA AA AA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y